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Westminster VI 2010 Vote Gender Age Social Grade Region Bellelve
Jesus lived?
Total | Con | Lab | ©° |ukip| con | Lab | “® | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-30| 40-50 | 60+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | REStOF |Midiands Ity it scotiand | Yes | No
Dem Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample| 2087 | x X X X | 635]499] 409 |1012] 1075 | 248 | 528 | 714 |597]1190| 897 267 678 447 513 182 11352379

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Do you or do you not believe that Jesus Christ was
born to a virgin?
Do believe 24 28 24 20 24|29 26 17 21 26 25 17 24 30| 22 27 23 23 27 24 21 36 2
Do not believe 55 52 57 71 56|51 53 65 60 51 54 62 58 47| 59 50 60 56 52 53 63 46 89
Don’t know 21 20 19 10 20|20 21 17 18 23 21 20 18 23| 19 23 17 21 21 23 15 17 9
Regardless of your religious beliefs, do you or do
you not believe Jesus Christ ever actually lived?
Do believe 65 72 65 72 64| 70 63 67 64 65 60 59 66 70| 68 61 65 66 64 62 68 100 O
Do not believe 18 14 21 16 21|15 19 16 19 17 17 24 18 13| 16 21 16 19 18 18 19 0 100
Don’t know 17 15 14 12 15|15 18 17 16 18 23 17 16 17| 16 19 19 15 18 20 13 0 0
Thinking about the Christmas story, for each of the
following please say whether you do or do not
believe it is an event that actually occurred.
An angel of the Lord appeared to shepherds to
announce the birth of Jesus
Do believe 28 33 27 22 32|34 33 17 24 32 23 22 30 34| 26 32 25 27 30 31 27 41 3
Do not believe 51 46 54 71 47 | 45 48 66 56 48 49 60 52 44| 56 46 51 55 47 49 56 42 91
Don’t know 20 22 19 8 21121 19 17 20 20 28 18 19 22| 19 22 24 18 23 20 17 16 6
Wise men were guided by a star and brought Jesus
gold, frankincense and myrrh
Do believe 37 44 34 31 39|45 39 26 32 41 28 28 39 45| 36 38 33 38 40 35 31 53 5
Do not believe 44 36 48 55 42| 36 42 55 | 48 40 45 53 43 37| 46 41 41 46 40 45 50 33 89
Don’t know 19 20 19 13 18| 19 18 19 20 19 26 20 18 18| 18 22 26 16 20 20 19 14 6
The newborn baby Jesus was laid in a manger
Do believe 47 56 44 45 50| 55 47 41 42 52 41 41 50 52| 47 48 43 49 50 46 44 66 10
Do not believe 29 22 32 33 28|23 30 33 31 27 27 34 30 23| 30 28 27 30 26 31 31 16 81
Don’t know 24 22 24 22 22|22 23 26 27 21 33 25 20 24| 24 24 31 22 24 23 25 18 9
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